
 3.00

1.50

3.00

2.00

5.50

 1.25

1.25

1.25

3.25

additions per person (minimum 10 orders)

Cookies

Ultimate brownie bites  

Carrot and orange cake bites  

Bottled Orange juice / Apple juice 

Bottled still water  2.95

 5.75

3.50

3.50

 3.50

2.75

3.50

2.50

3.00

FOOD FOR SHARING  package at £19pp (minimum 10 orders)

Selection of pepperoni, margherita and vegan pizza 

Beef dog and vegan dog portions  

  with crispy onions, ketchup & American mustard  

Fresh guacamole and tortilla chips  

Hummus and flatbread 

Caprese Salad & Green leaf salad with cherry tomatoes

GREAT AS CANAPÉS  package at £9pp (minimum 10 orders)

Padron peppers  

Olives  

Chorizo  

INDULGENT CINEMA ADDITIONS
Small popcorn 4.30

Large popcorn 5.75

Fizzy and jelly retro candy 3.95

Milk chocolate buttons 3.95

Please make the team aware of any allergies; up to date allergy information is available upon request;  
we handle all allergens on site, as we prepare and package all dishes and products freshly we cannot  
guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes or products.

CREATE YOUR  
OWN FOOD PACKAGE

BREAKFAST  package at £15pp (minimum 10 orders)

Speciality filter coffee and tea 

Freshly baked mini pastries  

Fresh fruit platter  

Granola bowl and yoghurt 

Bacon and chilli jam breakfast muffin / Avocado and tomato 

breakfast muffin  

PH04  T

EXTRAS
Add any of the following to our private hire menu

Standard fries  4.10 

Sweet potato fries 5.10 

Selection of sliders  

dry aged beef & house sauce / halloumi with harissa mayo 3.50

Bookings... 

0203 145 0502 
privatehire@everymangroup.com

BREAK TIME 


