

CREATE YOUR OWN FOOD PACKAGE

OWN FOOD PACKAGE	
BREAKFAST package at £15pp (minimum 10 orders)	
Speciality filter coffee and tea	3.00
Freshly baked mini pastries	1.50
Fresh fruit platter	3.00
Granola bowl and yoghurt	2.00
Bacon and chilli jam breakfast muffin / Avocado and tomato	1
breakfast muffin	5.50
BREAK TIME additions per person (minimum 10 orders)	
Cookies	1.25
Ultimate brownie bites	1.25
Carrot and orange cake bites	1.25
Bottled Orange juice / Apple juice	3.25
Bottled still water	2.95
FOOD FOR SHARING package at £19pp (minimum 10 orders)	
Selection of pepperoni, margherita and vegan pizza	5.75
Beef dog and vegan dog portions	
with crispy onions, ketchup & American mustard	3.50
Fresh guacamole and tortilla chips	3.50
Hummus and flatbread	3.50
Caprese Salad & Green leaf salad with cherry tomatoes	2.75
GREAT AS CANAPÉS package at £9pp (minimum 10 orders)	
Padron peppers	3.50
Olives	2.50
Chorizo	3.00
INDULGENT CINEMA ADDITIONS	
Small popcorn	4.30
Large popcorn	5.75
Fizzy and jelly retro candy	3.95
Milk chocolate buttons	3.95
EXTRAS	
Add any of the following to our private hire menu	
,	445
Standard fries	4.10
Sweet potato fries	5.10
Selection of sliders	
dan a and b and 0 b a constant of the Harriston of the Ha	2 50

Please make the team aware of any allergies; up to date allergy information is available upon request; we handle all allergens on site, as we prepare and package all dishes and products freshly we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes or products.

dry aged beef & house sauce / halloumi with harissa mayo

3.50